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id 3277
Cruise ship

Ship dimensions

Length overall (LOA), m
Depth, m

Vessel draft, m

Additional Information
Self-propelled
Decks

Passengers

Similar ships
Requests

e-mail

0]

- Lk
Ship id 3277
Category Cruise ship
Build Year 2001
Flag Liberia
Price $59,000,000
Ship added date 2021-09-28
Added by GRS.OFFSHORE RENEWABLES
180.45
5
7.4

836
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